

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19796/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

HRRP No. 3/2005

GANGAMMA(D) BY LR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.C.MARIAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and
substitution of deceased respondent and c/delay and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

With I.A. Nos. 3-4 (appln. for substitution and c/delay in filing
substitution application)

Date: 19/02/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Venkat, Adv.

Ms. Seema Juneja, Adv. for

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 3-4 - application for
substitution.(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master